
District 1 

District Commander   

Jerry Tobey - 3031    tobey8462@gmail.com  

District Quartermaster  

Janet Travis – 3031    jtravis4849@gmail.com  

 

 

Post 77 – Holiday Island 

Commander: Wayne Kaastad   wayne.kaastad@cox.net 

Quartermaster: Donald Naas   dnaas@cox.net 

 

Post 1674 – Siloam Springs  

Commander: Frank Lee   bflees@cox.net 

Quartermaster: Michael A. Butler  mbutler91c@gmail.com 

 

Post 2952 – Springdale 

Commander: Wade Tharrington  wadetharrington@yahoo.com 

Quartermaster: Randy George  George.randy.rg@gmail.com 

 

Post 3031 – Rogers 

Commander: Albert Butler   albutler344@gmail.com 

Quartermaster: Chuck Noeltner  chucknoeltner@gmail.com 

 

Post 7518 – Berryville  

Commander: Monty Tidyman  montytidyman1958@gmail.com 

Quartermaster: Joshua Tidyman  cjtidyman@aol.com 

 

Post 8109 – Pea Ridge 

Commander: Braxton Hurst   Braxton_hurst@yahoo.com 

Quartermaster: Terry Thurman  terry3id@yahoo.com 

 

Post 9834 – Decatur 

Commander: Mickchal Carnahan  mcarnahan29592@yahoo.com 

Quartermaster: Matthew McClain  rmtamusements@hotmail.com 
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District 2 

District Commander 

William Lomon – 9777    lowmon_bill@hotmail.com 

District Quartermaster 

Marcus Lane – 3252    dgmel@aol.com 

 

Post 1341 – Bull Shoals 

Commander: Gary Barth    gary.e.barth@dynegy.com 

Quartermaster: John Hargleroad   johniflylo@gmail.com 

 

Post 2881 – Harrison 

Commander: Michael Alsobrook   m.alsobrook.2@gmail.com 

Quartermaster: Callandra Mondy   callie.mondy@yahoo.com 

 

Post 3246 – Mountain Home   

Commander: Charles Wensel   charleswensel@hotmail.com 

Quartermaster: Rose Mulholland   wildflower350@gmail.com 

 

Post 3252 – Marshall 

Commander: Jimmie Blough   

Quartermaster: Marcus Lane   dglmel@aol.com 

 

Post 4687 – Melbourne  

Commander: Christopher Newsome  Christopher.j.newsome@gmail.com 

Quartermaster: Billie Stephens   blstephens2010@gmail.com 

 

Post 4772 – Highland 

Commander: Richard Wargo   richwargo2000@yahoo.com 

Quartermaster: Wesley Austin   austinspaints@msn.com 

 

Post 5742 – Cotter 

Commander: Tommy McFarland   maccw3ret@gmail.com 

Quartermaster: Valerie Canthan   

 

Post 7730 – Calico Rock 

Commander: Fredrick Blickle   ezrider@centurylink.net 

Quartermaster: Jason Chambers   jasonchambers1977@gmail.com 

 

Post 7831 – Mammoth Spring  

Commander: Charles Hurtt 

Quartermaster: Roy Grant    beargide9@gmail.com 

 

Post 8042 – Evening Shade    

Commander: David Holland   de.hol.1946.vg@gmail.com 

Quartermaster: Ray Maillet   rayandcrew@mns.com 

 

Post 9777 – Salem 

Commander: William Lowmon   Lowmon_bill@hotmail.com 

Quartermaster: Robert Elliott   robertelliott60@yahoo.com 

 

Post 10417 – Lead Hill 

Commander: John Hall 

Quartermaster: Fred Gardner   vetfred46@yahoo.com 
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District 4 

District Commander 

Nathan Palmer – 4679    vfwpost4679@gmail.com 

District Quartermaster 

Darvin Weatherspoon – 2242   cskdw60@hotmail.com 

 

Post 1991 – Jonesboro 

Commander: Robert Murphy   rbmurphy1@verizon.net 

Quartermaster: Diana Rerucha  srerucha@netscape.net 

 

Post 2242 – Paragould 

Commander: Darvin Weatherspoon  cskdw60@hotmail.com 

Quartermaster: Alan Garrison   driefuss@yahoo.com 

 

Post 4449 – Marianna 

Commander: Charles Heath 

Quartermaster: Phillip McClurg 

 

Post 4517 – Piggott 

Commander: Steven Tate 

Quartermaster: Michael Allman  scott_allman@yahoo.com 

 

Post 4556 – Pocahontas 

Commander: Edward Cross   cote9681@yahoo.com 

Quartermaster: Ralph “Mike” Richardson juymikerichardson@yahoo.com 

 

Post 4566 – Wynne 

Commander: Al Walton 

Quartermaster: Gary Smith   ces.smith79@gmail.com 

 

Post 4679 – Harrisburg 

Commander: Nathan Palmer   vfwpost4679@gmail.com 

Quartermaster: Glen Nowakowski  nukenowakowski@gmail.com 

 

Post 5225 – West Memphis    

Commander: Doreen Brown   dbw1046@att.net 

Quartermaster: Mickey Littlejohn 

 

Post 8347 – Corning 

Commander: Anthony Starnes  myrtlestarnes@yahoo.com 

Quartermaster: Earl Ladyman 

 

Post 10480 – Rector 

Commander: Jon Bradshaw 

Quartermaster: Joel Hayes   readinessnco2006@yahoo.com 
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District 5 

District Commander 

Jim Kidd  – 2330   jimkidd@jimkidd.com  

Quartermaster 

Ronnie Wendel – 7769   ashron_otg@yahoo.com 

 

Post 2330 - Searcy 

Commander: Teddy Pipkin   teddypipkin-vfw@outlook.com 

Quartermaster: James Kidd   jimkidd@jimkidd.com 

 

Post 3543 – Heber Springs    

Commander: James “Terry” Kemp   

Quartermaster: Ronald Allsup  ron_allsup@hotmail.com 

 

Post 4501 – Batesville 

Commander: Curtis Matheny 

Quartermaster: James Patrick   bmwjimdandy@yahoo.com 

 

Post 4683 – Newport 

Commander: Frederick Beard   fredb@suddenlink.net 

Quartermaster: Wendy McDonald  quartermasterpost4683@gmail.com 

 

Post 4766 – Mountain View 

Commander: James Robinson  tilbow18@gmail.com 

Quartermaster: Charles White   hipcac1970@yahoo.com 

 

Post 7514 – Quitman 

Commander: Norman “Glen” Powell  glen_powell@bellsouth.net 

Quartermaster: Gwenna “Louise” Lichoff lichoffg@hotmail.com 

 

Post 7769 – Beebe 

Commander: Rodney Wood   Rodney.wood7769@gmail.com  

Quartermaster: Carlton Rodney  carlton.rodney@yahoo.com 

 

Post 10007 – Bald Knob  

Commander: Savannah Breaux  fifi13.sb@gmail.com 

Quartermaster: Wilbern Marler  wrmarler@hotmail.com 
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District 6 

District Commander 

Terry Ham – 2259    vfw2259@gmail.com 

District Quartermaster 

Albert Wren – 4453    mbvfwpost4453@gmail.com 

 

Post 2259 – Conway 

Commander: Thomas Holt 

Quartermaster: Terry Ham   pr422005@yahoo.com 

 

Post 2283 – Russellville 

Commander: John Renard   jcrenard44@yahoo.com 

Quartermaster: Hugh Davis   hughfdavis@hotmail.com 

 

Post 3141 – Dardanelle 

Commander: Newell Carter   nc7363@msn.com  

Quartermaster: Bill Mashek 

 

Post 4453 – Morrilton 

Commander: Roger White   roglynwhite@yahoo.com 

Quartermaster: Albert Wren   flyingeagle52_03@hotmail.com 

 

Post 4513 – Fairfield Bay 

Commander: Todd Willey   todd.l.willey@gmail.com 

Quartermaster: David Culpepper  thuderdogar@hotmail.com 

 

Post 4764 – Choctaw 

Commander: Scott Bramlett   sbramlett@artelco.com 

Quartermaster: Christopher Witcher  Chris@thexraystore.com 

 

Post 8525 – Plainview 

Commander: Stele James 

Quartermaster: Ronald Beahm 

 

Post 12127 – Leslie 

Commander: Warren Hill   wfh29@hotmail.com 

Quartermaster: Harlie Treat   hrtreat@yahoo.com 
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District 7 

District Commander 

Adam Strange – 8532    gistranger@gmail.com 

District Quartermaster 

Matthew Hicks – 1322   matthew.hicks@arkansas.gov 

 

Post 1322 – Van Buren 

Commander: Matthew Hicks   matthew.hicks@arkansas.gov 

Quartermaster: Shaun Canova  s_canova@yahoo.com 

 

Post 1345 – Waldron 

Commander: William Coben   wccoben4570@gmail.com 

Quartermaster: Jerry Isham   isham@centurytel.net 

 

Post 6527 – Greenwood   

Commander: Richard McKinney  backbone_mountain@yahoo.com 

Quartermaster: Bobby Julian   ringmaster1948@yahoo.com 

 

Post 8245 – Huntington 

Commander: Justin Weaver 

Quartermaster: Tommy McCleland  scottyboyrides@gmail.com 

 

Post 8383 – New Blaine 

Commander: Robert Hurst   rjhurst2005@yahoo.com 

Quartermaster: Heather Nutter  heather.luree@icloud.com 

 

Post 8532 – Coal Hill 

Commander: James Dahlem   jamesw.dahlem@yahoo.com 

Quartermaster: Timothy Stafford  kybenal@gmail.com 
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District 9 

District Commander 

Robert Lafond – 2586    cvsohsc@icloud.com 

District Quartermaster  

Victor Kerr     victor0351@att.net 

 

Post 2256 – Benton 

Commander: Steven Davis   steve72206@yahoo.com 

Quartermaster: Victor Kerr   victor0351@att.net 

 

Post 2278 – Hot Springs 

Commander: James Vermillion  jlvermill@gmail.com 

Quartermaster: Mark Aho   markaho@ymail.com 

 

Post 2586 – Malvern 

Commander: Robert Lafond   cvsohsc@icloud.com 

Quartermaster: David Baum   arkradar@msn.com 

 

Post 4451 – Mena 

Commander: Linda Johnson   gijanejohnson@gmail.com 

Quartermaster: Edward Cross 

 

Post 4521 – De Queen 

Commander: Donald Hogg   bm3bosanhogg@gmail.com 

Quartermaster: Ricky Hendricks  tjsplace3@hotmail.com 

 

Post 10483 – Hot Springs Village 

Commander: Richard Midkiff   midkiff@yahoo.com 

Quartermaster: Phillip Heinrich  lilscout65@gmail.com 
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District 10 

District Commander 

Kenneth Walker – 4515   walkerkenneth40@yahoo.com 

District Quartermaster 

Lewis Brown – 4455    palma-800@hotmail.com 

 

Post 2413 – El Dorado 

Commander: James Machen   james.machen@yahoo.com 

Quartermaster: George Fennell  georgefennell9@gmail.com 

 

Post 2746 – Star City    

Commander: Brian Abney 

Quartermaster: Curtis Davidson  buddydavidson46@yahoo.com 

 

Post 4455 – Pine Bluff   

Commander: David Kennedy 

Quartermaster: John Brown   jtbrown@att.net 

 

Post 4515 – Monticello 

Commander: Melvin Veasey   

Quartermaster: Anthony Lee 

 

Post 4554 – Camden 

Commander: Jim Davis 

Quartermaster: Max Womack   lindascleaners@hotmail.com 

 

Post 4562 – Texarkana 

Commander: Michael Rhodes  michaelrhodes1513@gmail.com 

Quartermaster: Tom Ornberg   pol_troop@yahoo.com 

 

Post 4564 – Warren 

Commander: Stacy Myers   veteransmuseum@sbcglobal.net 

Quartermaster: John Little   veteransmuseum@sbcglobal.net 

 

Post 8124 – Taylor 

Commander: Rick Wyrick   wyrickelectric@yahoo.com 

Quartermaster: John Talley   troopertalley@yahoo.com 

 

Post 9360 – Hamburg 

Commander: Harry Walker    

Quartermaster: Robert Harthorn  robert19651@live.com 
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District 13 

District Commander 

Terry Callahan – 9095   callatge4@yahoo.com 

District Quartermaster    

Tony Farrar- 4548    tonyfarrar7242@gmail.com 

 

Post 1316 – Little Rock 

Commander: Curnie Bryant   sgtchj1951@att.net 

Quartermaster: Calvin Anderson 

 

Post 2935 – North Little Rock 

Commander: Steve Huddleston 

Quartermaster: Claude Evans, Jr  razorbackhogs@gmail.com 

 

Post 4548 – Jacksonville 

Commander: Thomas Thelen   hdinaz2003@yahoo.com 

Quatermaster: Jim Gilbert   gentleman_jim@comcast.net  

 

Post 9095 – Little Rock 

Commander: Wallace Smith    wcsmith@garverusa.com 

Quartermaster: Terry Callahan  callatge4@yahoo.com 

 

Post 10442 – Rose City 

Commander: Gary McKenzie 

Quartermaster: Robert Barna 

 

Post 11474 – Levy 

Commander: Thomas Hale 

Quartermaster: Michael McAllister  macfearless1@sbcglobal.net 
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